Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S2910XS-E Series
Switch
sales@rxtx.com.au www.rxtx.com.au+61 45 22 45 222

-9-
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-S2910-24GT4XS-E 24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), AC
RG-S2910-48GT4XS-E 48 10/100/1000BASE-T Ports, 4 1G/10GBASE-X SFP+ Ports (non-combo), AC
Optional Accessories
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC Transceiver (850nm)
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm)
Mini-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm, 40km)
Mini-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 50km)
Mini-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 80km)
Mini-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 100km)
RG-S2910XS-ERG-S2910XS-ERG-S2910XS-E
10G link